(176) 60m - Starsi Ziaci :: Finale B

Meno

KRAJCI Dominik
KOVAC Martin
BIZON Branislav
TROIAK Simon
LUKA Jakub
UHRIK Simon
KATONA Michal
HAVAS Matus

0 N o AW N R R

+0,1 m/s

Bodovanie po 6 disciplinach
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky oddiel Zilina

TJ A FbO Nizna nad Oravou
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Mostéren Brezno

2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva

Banska Bystrica 12.05.2019
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 11:27

Nar.

2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008

Klub / Krajina

AK Mostaren Brezno

SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub Krupina

AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Mostaren Brezno
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